CORRIDA
SAO SIL

POS NUM NOME

1 350
2 192
3 351
4 349
5 345
6 230
7 270
8 158
9 9

10 242
11 285
12 347
13 304

Joana RODRIGUES
Rafaela MARQUES
Inés PRECATADO
Beatriz MARQUES
Rita ABRANTES
Alice FERNANDES
Joana ABRANTES
Barbara VEIGAS
Francisca FONTES
Laura TAVARES
Ana GOUVEIA
Inés ALMEIDA

Lia RIBEIRO

14 88 Angela TAVARES

VESTRE DE TABUA

CLASSIFICAGAO BENJAMINS FEMININOS

EQUIPA

Clube Desportivo Penacova
Comissao Melhoramentos Percelada
Clube Desportivo Penacova

Clube Desportivo Penacova

Clube Desportivo Penacova
Escaravelhos Team - C.M.Mouronho
Herbalife

Ginasio Municipal de Tabua

CBI RUNNERS

Tondela Runners

Ginasio Municipal de Tabua

Clube Desportivo Penacova

Tondela Runners

Escaravelhos Team - C.M.Mouronho
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26 DEZEMBRO

VIVEMOS DESPORTO

CATEGORIA

Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem
Benjamim / Fem

TEMPO

01:36.4
01:40.6
01:41.6
01:44.7
01:53.6
01:55.5
01:56.8
01:58.3
01:58.4
02:04.4
02:04.6
02:05.3
02:09.0
02:09.6

DIF.

00:04.2
00:01.0
00:03.1
00:08.9
00:02.0
00:01.3
00:01.5
00:00.1
00:06.0
00:00.2
00:00.7
00:03.7
00:00.6

VIVEMOS DESPORTO



